QC report

Top scoring motifs for Assay 13512
Protein ID: pTH14242.1 Gene: ADNP2.DBD.2 Domain: Homeobox

8 mer E-scores for probeset 'all'

Forward:

éAQAIle

Top 10

ACTATAGT
AGACGTCT
AGCAATTG
AATGTATG
GATGAGTA
AACGTTGT
AATTGTTA
CCAACAAA
CAACGTTG
TTACGTAA

Reverse:

Scores
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.39394
.38054
.37858
.37277
.36886
.36393
.36226
.35667
.35639
.35498
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Alignment

- -ACTATAGT- - -
-AGACGTCT- - - -
- -AGCAATTG- - -
CATACATT-- - --
----- GATGAGTA
- -AACGTTGT- - -
----AATTGTTA-
--TTTGTTGG- - -
-CAACGTTG- - - -
~TTACGTAA- - - -

Flag: Reject Array: 1M-ME

8 mer Z-scores for probeset 'all'

Forward:

TCl

Top 10

CAACGTTG
AGACGTCT
ATTACGTA
ATGTTCTG
AACGTTGT
AATGTATG
TTACGTAA
ACAACTTA
GTACTTTA
TGTATACA

Reverse:

Scores

WWwwwwwwwwbs

.35091
.87180

75019

.64660
.56985
.54916
.50625

44088

.30079
.27006

ARCG|a

Alignment

-CAACGTTG--- - --
-AGACGTCT--- - --
- -TACGTAAT- - - - -
- --ATGTTCTG- - - -
- -AACGTTGT- - - - -
CATACATT-------
~TTACGTAA- - - - - -
- -TAAGTTGT- - - - -
~GTACTTTA------
------- TGTATACA



